

TMHP to Update TexMedConnect by Modifying the National Place of Service Values and Descriptions

Information posted May 20, 2016

Effective May 27, 2016, TMHP will update the national place of service values in TexMedConnect. TMHP will add new national place of service values and update some existing value descriptions. Providers will see the reflected changes in the place of service dropdown on the "Claim Submission Details" tab for the CMS1500, Dental, and 2017 claim form types.

For more information, call the TMHP Contact Center at 1-800-925-9126 or the TMHP CSHCN Services Program Contact Center at 1-800-568-2413.